
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail - Solid Horse

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sudden Seduction Denise Emily Brown1 Denise Emily Brown $0.00
Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee2 Lynn Agee $0.00
Its Hubbout Time Lindsey A McCracken3 Lindsey A McCracken $0.00
Mechanic On Time Anna Maria Scott4 Anna Maria Scott $0.00
Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike McCullough5 Cydney Wike McCullough $0.00
Pocos Big Time Go Daisy Hems6 Daisy Hems $0.00
Sure Im Absolute Jody Artymovich7 Jody Artymovich $0.00
Imintogoodmoonshine Lisa Weaver8 Lisa Weaver $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Yearling Longe Line

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Smorethana Prettyface Megan J Rechberg1 Megan J Rechberg $0.00
Chex On Tha Beach Chad D Mills2 Chad D Mills $0.00
Just Good N Lucky Hillary Howdle-Miller3 Hillary Howdle-Miller $0.00
Accident By Design Brandon Severin4 Jeffrey J Nelson $0.00
Outta Your League Courtney L Cearley5 Courtney L Cearley $0.00
Oneandonlydesigner Neal T Hoofman6 Neal T Hoofman $0.00
The Grease Machine Cindy Warthen7 Randy and Cindy Warthen $0.00
Truth Never Fails Ashlee Crawford8 Ashlee Crawford $0.00
Simon Sez Sheza Dream Rhonda K Aikens9 Rhonda and Cheyenne Aikens $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

12 Money Awarded : $524.80

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Under Cover Luvuh Justin Britton1 Kimberly A Begemann $163.20
Daddysgoodinvestments Laura Spell2 Mark A Whitley $129.60
Dont Skip This Code Jeremy Price3 Ashleigh Kelly $96.00
Alittle Bit Alexis Wade W Spell4 Andrea Gates $48.00
Aunt Paty Knows Best Amber Keller5 The Keller Family $43.20
Heart Break Medicine Robin M Chance6 Michelle Johnston $44.80
Kokoleka Katelyn Connolly7 Stuart or Karen Bandstra $0.00
Justa Good Margarita Miranda R Schneider8 Holli K Beeck $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Knight Factor Kathleen Anne Barrett1 Kathleen Anne Barrett $0.00
Chromed For Sirtain Jennifer J Heuker2 Duane C & Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
Why Not Be Lazy Catherine M Seim3 Catherine M Seim $0.00
Well Played/Youve Been PlayedLexi Ann Hansen4 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Not Justa Prettygirl Jennie Y Schut5 Jennie Y Schut $0.00
Open To Suggestions Kimberly Bonnette6 Kimberly Bonnette $0.00
Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike McCullough7 Cydney Wike McCullough $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Western Open Yearling Longe Line 

11 Money Awarded : $480.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Smorethana Prettyface Amber J Duckett1 Megan J Rechberg $163.20
Rockn My Smore Suit Amber J Duckett2 Amber J Duckett $129.60
Chex On Tha Beach Chad D Mills3 Chad D Mills $96.00
Outta Your League Kevin J George4 Courtney L Cearley $48.00
Oneandonlydesigner Neal T Hoofman5 Neal T Hoofman $43.20
Simon Sez Sheza Dream Amy Lindner6 Rhonda and Cheyenne Aikens $0.00
Watch Me Im Exquisite Robin Gollehon7 Kelli Estes $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

11 Money Awarded : $440.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Impulsive Allthe Time Tina Langness1 April E Mehls $149.60
Chromed For Sirtain Rusty R Miller2 Duane C & Jennifer J Heuker $118.80
The Knight Factor Kathleen Anne Barrett3 Kathleen Anne Barrett $88.00
One Divine Victory Alyse B Roberts4 Victoria Rose Dietz $44.00
Too Hot To Escape Kyrah Bowker5 Kristine Bowker $39.60
Dont Skip This Code Ceralena C Gray6 Ashleigh Kelly $0.00
Almost A Ghost Reagan Schwartz7 Jodie B Hutzell $0.00
An Undercover Hero Kristine Bowker8 Katherine Welch $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

11 Money Awarded : $404.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WR In Style Kala Lea Roe1 Kala Lea Roe $149.60
PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott2 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $118.80
Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker3 Kurt Bowker $88.00
A Lil Ruff Robin Gollehon4 Robin Gollehon $44.00
Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor Marie McCreedy5 Taylor Marie McCreedy $3.60
Outrageously Fancy/HF Outrageously FancyBetty L Hart6 Betty L Hart $0.00
Leapin In The Weeds Jeff Ray7 Barbara Hanson $0.00
Id App That Julie Hayes8 Katherine Wilson $0.00
Fancy Bob Acres Mink Olivia Veragen9 Lindsey Ruppel $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

EPRgreat Expectations Teri A Nichols1 Teri A Nichols $0.00
Its All In The Timing Taylor P Kokemiller2 Brooke A Ketchum $0.00
You Cant Afford It Summer Knaus3 Summer Knaus $0.00
The Crowd Is Wowed Kimberly D Matthews4 Tina Langness $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Emma C Long5 J Thomas & Robin Long $0.00
Im Not Your Daddy Amber Kostrub6 Amber Kostrub $0.00
An Uptown Boy Rochelle Ann Lyons7 Rochelle Ann Lyons $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding

10 Money Awarded : $400.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chex My Smoking Gun Sid Zacharias1 Connie Coker $136.00
Ginger Chex Your Gun Sid Zacharias2 Cynthia Perkins $108.00
Spooks Smokin Gunn Kyrah Bowker3 Kyrah Bowker $80.00
Chic Likes Her Guns Shane Vaughan4 Bella Wells $40.00
Hat Full Of Color Dominque Brummond5 Laura Catherine Hoelscher $36.00
Wanna B My Luvah Jim Dudley6 Jeanette L Quinn $0.00
Justlopinforagoodtime Billy Korsack7 Toby Pippin $0.00
Sanpeppysbossnine Julie Hayes8 Katherine Wilson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Well Played/Youve Been PlayedLexi Ann Hansen1 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Daddysgoodinvestments Taylor P Kokemiller2 Mark A Whitley $0.00
Under Cover Luvuh Kimberly A Begemann3 Kimberly A Begemann $0.00
Aunt Paty Knows Best Lacee M Keller4 The Keller Family $0.00
Sure Im Absolute Jody Artymovich5 Jody Artymovich $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

9 Money Awarded : $400.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Daddys Favorite Wade W Spell1 Mack Show Horses Inc $136.00
Lopin Like A Lexus/Lopin Lazy In HeavenCarson Jeffery Handeland2 Megan Lahmann $108.00
Shesgotdaddyissues Laura Spell3 Heidi S Kokemiller $80.00
Envymycandiedassets Jeremy Rosheisen4 Debbie Sigler-Kuhn $40.00
Made Pretty Tyson Anderson5 Kristin Noll $36.00
Saras In Trouble Craig Heilmann6 Kimberly A Baier $0.00
Roses And Boots/Boots And RosesBrent Harnish7 Ashley Williams/Laura Richert $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail - Solid Horse

9 Money Awarded : $360.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea1 Lynn Agee $144.00
The Blue Machine Katelyn Connolly2 Stuart or Karen Bandstra $108.00
Imintogoodmoonshine Alan Shaw3 Lisa Weaver $72.00
Original Barbie Shane Christensen4 Christine Russell $36.00
SH Willy B Immortal Katelyn Connolly5 Kyleigh Heikes $0.00
In A Certain Way Chad Christensen6 Kelly Barina $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

9 Money Awarded : $360.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Batt Gurl/Go Batt Gurl Go Katelyn Connolly1 Kris Theiler $144.00
Colored In Hollywood Courtney Cruse2 Michelle Zable $108.00
Born To Be Good Carol Timke3 Carol Timke $72.00
Hesa Love Machine John H Kayser4 J Thomas & Robin Long $36.00
Oh Whata Ride Robin M Chance5 Michelle Johnston $0.00
Picture It Painted John H Kayser6 Hannah Abdeljabbar $0.00
Whatcha Expect/Better Than ExpectedChad Christensen7 Tene Villanueva Miller $0.00
Colorado Chrome Stoney Richard8 Charolette V Reeves $0.00
CF Shamelessdreamaker/Shameless DreamakerJennifer Minor-Cothron9 Jennifer Minor-Cothron $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

9 Money Awarded : $320.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Horsewalksintoabar Shawn Kristin Budke1 Brooke A Adkins $128.00
Its All In The Timing Laura Spell2 Brooke A Ketchum $96.00
Al Be Invited Cooper T Evans3 Ann C Murray $64.00
All Systems Go Caitlin M Raysser4 Tammy Reed $32.00
Ultimately Fancy Now Sarah Johnson Koning5 Sarah Johnson Koning $0.00
Peace Of My Heart/Peace Of HeartReagan Schwartz6 Tara Barry $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Emma C Long7 J Thomas & Robin Long $0.00
All I Ever Want Miranda R Schneider8 Miranda R Schneider $0.00
Talk About Eye Candy Mason Lyon9 Suzi Newkumet $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim1 Catherine M Seim $0.00
Born To Be Good Carol Timke2 Carol Timke $0.00
Cowboy By Design Lori Hartman3 Lori Hartman $0.00
Oh Whata Ride Michelle Johnston4 Michelle Johnston $0.00
Batt Gurl/Go Batt Gurl Go Kris Theiler5 Kris Theiler $0.00
Shade Tree Mechanic Suann Illgen6 John Bennett & Suann Illgen $0.00
Artist Silk Stockings Lori VanAhn7 Lori VanAhn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WR In Style Kala Lea Roe1 Kala Lea Roe $0.00
Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor Marie McCreedy2 Taylor Marie McCreedy $0.00
PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott3 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00
Cool Zip N Dirty Sherrie Lee Young4 Kimberly A Young $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

8 Money Awarded : $320.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WR In Style Kala Lea Roe1 Kala Lea Roe $128.00
PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott2 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $96.00
A Lil Ruff Robin Gollehon3 Robin Gollehon $64.00
Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker4 Kurt Bowker $32.00
Roanway Model Shane Vaughan5 Kathie McGee $0.00
Id App That Julie Hayes6 Katherine Wilson $0.00
Smart Chic Machine Rick Fleetwood7 Paul &/or Jo-Anne Straus $0.00
Outrageously Fancy/HF Outrageously FancyBetty L Hart8 Betty L Hart $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $320.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hesa Love Machine John H Kayser1 J Thomas & Robin Long $128.00
Batt Gurl/Go Batt Gurl Go Katelyn Connolly2 Kris Theiler $96.00
Hunting For Lazy Luv Julie A Marweg3 Julie A Marweg $64.00
Ima Radical Chex Tracy Dalman4 Tracy Dalman $32.00
KB Krymsun Merle Arbo5 Margaret Worley $0.00
She Can Cruise Steven Biller6 Steven Biller $0.00
NPH A Golden Invite Jeremy Price7 Ashleigh Kelly $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WR In Style Kala Lea Roe1 Kala Lea Roe $0.00
Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor Marie McCreedy2 Taylor Marie McCreedy $0.00
PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott3 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00
Cool Zip N Dirty Sherrie Lee Young4 Kimberly A Young $0.00
Heza Good Gangsta Darlene Kaupke5 Darlene Kaupke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shesgotdaddyissues Taylor P Kokemiller1 Heidi S Kokemiller $0.00
KB Krymsun Margaret Worley2 Margaret Worley $0.00
Lopin Like A Lexus/Lopin Lazy In HeavenMegan Lahmann3 Megan Lahmann $0.00
Watch Me Im Special Hillary Howdle-Miller4 Hillary Howdle-Miller $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Emma C Long5 J Thomas & Robin Long $0.00
Red Venom Hillary Mae Dodson6 Hillary Mae Dodson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

7 Money Awarded : $284.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ginger Chex Your Gun Sid Zacharias1 Cynthia Perkins $112.00
Chex My Smoking Gun Sid Zacharias2 Connie Coker $84.00
Spooks Smokin Gunn Kyrah Bowker3 Kyrah Bowker $56.00
Chic Likes Her Guns Shane Vaughan4 Bella Wells $32.00
Hat Full Of Color Dominque Brummond5 Laura Catherine Hoelscher $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail

7 Money Awarded : $280.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chex My Smoking Gun Sid Zacharias1 Connie Coker $112.00
Spooks Smokin Gunn Kyrah Bowker2 Kyrah Bowker $84.00
Sanpeppysbossnine Julie Hayes3 Katherine Wilson $56.00
Top Gun Olena Lance Shields4 Katherine Joos $28.00
Chic Likes Her Guns Shane Vaughan5 Bella Wells $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $280.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker1 Kurt Bowker $112.00
A Lil Ruff Robin Gollehon2 Robin Gollehon $84.00
Outrageously Fancy/HF Outrageously FancyBetty L Hart3 Betty L Hart $56.00
Smart Chic Machine Rick Fleetwood4 Paul &/or Jo-Anne Straus $28.00
Leapin In The Weeds Jeff Ray5 Barbara Hanson $0.00
Sweet Martini Please Jeremy Rosheisen6 Michele A Andrade $0.00
Id App That Julie Hayes7 Katherine Wilson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $280.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Colorado Chrome Stoney Richard1 Charolette V Reeves $112.00
He Thinks Hes Special Chad Christensen2 Leslie Goolsby $84.00
Hesa Love Machine John H Kayser3 J Thomas & Robin Long $56.00
No Doubt Im Sweet Reagan Schwartz4 Aubrey Nauman $28.00
One And Only Asset Amber J Duckett5 Amber J Duckett $0.00
Lazy Luvah Shannon Lynn Yeaton6 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Got Sensation Tene Villanueva Miller7 Tene Villanueva Miller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Real Sensational Leslie Goolsby1 Leslie Goolsby $0.00
Radically Deputized Leslie Goolsby2 Leslie Goolsby $0.00
Born To Be Good Carol Timke3 Carol Timke $0.00
Cowboy By Design Lori Hartman4 Lori Hartman $0.00
Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim5 Catherine M Seim $0.00
Shade Tree Mechanic Suann Illgen6 John Bennett & Suann Illgen $0.00
Got Sensation Tene Villanueva Miller7 Tene Villanueva Miller $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

WR In Style Kala Lea Roe1 Kala Lea Roe $0.00
PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott2 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00
Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor Marie McCreedy3 Taylor Marie McCreedy $0.00
Cool Zip N Dirty Sherrie Lee Young4 Kimberly A Young $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

She Can Cruise Katherine Joos1 Steven Biller $0.00
Hotroddin Gentlemen Sheri J Bundy2 Sheri J Bundy $0.00
Ima Radical Chex Tracy Dalman3 Tracy Dalman $0.00
The Mac Daddy Anne Deleo4 Anne Deleo $0.00
Suddenly Special Kimberly Hogan5 Kimberly Hogan $0.00
Rockin By Moonlite Jennifer Richards6 Jennifer Richards $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle  - All Age - Solid Horse

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Credits N The Red Victoria L Bunn1 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00
Too Hot To Escape Kyrah Bowker2 Kristine Bowker $0.00
An Undercover Hero Katherine Welch3 Katherine Welch $0.00
SH Willy B Immortal Kyleigh Heikes4 Kyleigh Heikes $0.00
What A Chocolatey Gabriella Reyes5 Ella Weaver or Gabriella Inocencio Reyes$0.00
Xtremely Sweet Emilee Yost6 Emilee Yost $0.00
Virtually Southern Paige Brown7 Sabrina Seaboldt $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No Doubt Shes Special Chad D Mills1 Kearstin Miller $108.00
Hoos Counting Kevin J George2 Kimberly Carr $84.00
Double The Outlaws Julie A Marweg3 Julie A Marweg $48.00
Serenity Awesome All Gary M Wasson4 Dona J Scharping $0.00
Above All Rumors Angel Baer5 Angel Baer $0.00
Hez The Only Impulse Tina Langness6 Stephanie L Plote $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Hunter Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cromed In Chocolate Thomas Williams1 Pamela Hoffman Morrison $108.00
The Good Vandal Gavin D Pope2 Allie Littlefield $84.00
I Be A Fancy Monkey Sunny E Stroede3 Sunny E Stroede $48.00
When In Stillettos Thomas Williams4 Kathryn A Sneed $0.00
Mistress Of Mayhem Clarisse Elizabeth Fitzpatrick5 Clarisse Elizabeth Fitzpatrick $0.00
Talkin To The Moon Kali E Kostelac6 Kali E Kostelac $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Crowd Is Wowed Tina Langness1 Tina Langness $108.00
EPRgreat Expectations Laura Spell2 Teri A Nichols $84.00
Pick Me Tonight Lynn M Wasson3 Kimberly A Voller $48.00
An Uptown Boy Sally Jo Bucholtz4 Rochelle Ann Lyons $0.00
Envymycandiedassets Jeremy Rosheisen5 Debbie Sigler-Kuhn $0.00
Living On Scotch Ava McIntire6 Josh or Jay Nelson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Western Open Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $240.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Say My Name Daddy Gavin D Pope1 Vanessa Mamie $108.00
Lopin Out First Gavin D Pope2 Wanda Hesse $84.00
Helluva Goodride Tralee Sholey3 Tralee Sholey $48.00
Favored Machine Addison Holland4 Addison Holland $0.00
Signature Drink Abigail Smith5 Abigail Smith $0.00
Sensational Mechanic Dominque Brummond6 Dominque Brummond $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Elite Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Be Invited Ann C Murray1 Ann C Murray $0.00
Off The Charts Lisa K Lugar2 Lisa K Lugar $0.00
Big Ones Only Tracy L Hull3 Tracy L Hull $0.00
Vitals Are Good Catherine M Seim4 Catherine M Seim $0.00
You Look Good Kimberly A Baier5 Kimberly A Baier $0.00
Cowboy By Design Lori Hartman6 Lori Hartman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Helluva Goodride Tralee Sholey1 Tralee Sholey $0.00
Miss Goodlookin John H Sparks2 John H Sparks $0.00
Lopin Out First Kandy Waldie3 Wanda Hesse $0.00
Say My Name Daddy Vanessa Mamie4 Vanessa Mamie $0.00
Signature Drink Abigail Smith5 Abigail Smith $0.00
Drunk In A Diesel Ashley Campbell6 Ashley Campbell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Morgan Williams1 Kennedy Morgan Williams $0.00
Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker2 Kurt Bowker $0.00
Golden King Of Bling CJ William Kirkland3 Amy Browning Kirkland $0.00
Possumbility Kameelah Anderson4 Kameelah Anderson $0.00
Charlyselectricrebel Isabella Doan5 Lesia Foerster or Isabella Doan $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail - Solid Horse

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Morgan Williams1 Kennedy Morgan Williams $0.00
Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker2 Kurt Bowker $0.00
Fancy Bob Acres Mink Hannah White3 Lindsey Ruppel $0.00
Possumbility Kameelah Anderson4 Kameelah Anderson $0.00
Charlyselectricrebel Isabella Doan5 Lesia Foerster or Isabella Doan $0.00
Golden King Of Bling Amy Browning Kirkland6 Amy Browning Kirkland $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age - Solid Horse 

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What A Chocolatey Gabriella Reyes1 Ella Weaver or Gabriella Inocencio Reyes$0.00
Sensational Lilo Saylor Schwandt2 Courtney Cruse or Gabriella Reyes $0.00
Ms Zippos Good Bar Trey Anderson3 Tyson Anderson $0.00
The Elite Invitation Hannah Christine Fonger4 Nicole Fonger $0.00
Virtually Southern Paige Brown5 Sabrina Seaboldt $0.00
Loping Only Victoria L Bunn6 Robin TII Gay $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Sugar Sting Laura Catherine Hoelscher1 Laura Catherine Hoelscher $0.00
Top Gun Olena Katherine Joos2 Katherine Joos $0.00
All Be Hot Connie Coker3 Connie Coker $0.00
Lazy Luvah Shannon Lynn Yeaton4 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Good Cruise Control Chloe Marie Linn5 Steven Biller $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail - Solid Horse

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lil Magic Gun Kennedy Morgan Williams1 Kennedy Morgan Williams $0.00
Sticktoyourgunz Kyrah Bowker2 Kurt Bowker $0.00
Possumbility Kameelah Anderson3 Kameelah Anderson $0.00
Golden King Of Bling CJ William Kirkland4 Amy Browning Kirkland $0.00
Brennas Diamond Emilee Yost5 Emilee Yost $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Longe Line

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Spot Her In The Night Billy Korsack1 Lauren Yancey $96.00
Tier One Asset Noah Hanrahan2 Connie B Hunter $64.00
Virtual Kiss/Virtual Kisses Cinda C Howell3 Cinda C Howell $0.00
A Sensational Luvah DeDe Baxley Lanoue4 Michele M Mertz-Terry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Marshalls In Town Amber J Duckett1 Sarah Kalahele Smith $96.00
Sheza Fancy Impulse Tyson Anderson2 Stephanie L Plote $64.00
Whata Cruisin Machine Steven Biller3 Sharon & Maurice Crocker $0.00
MMF Rockin The Asset Brent Harnish4 Tracy Lynn Myers $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Riding - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $160.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

In A Certain Way Chad Christensen1 Kelly Barina $96.00
Hotroddin In Winter Courtney Cruse2 Isabella Doan $64.00
Sensational Lilo Courtney Cruse3 Courtney Cruse or Gabriella Reyes $0.00
Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea4 Lynn Agee $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Yearling Longe Line

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No Doubt Shes Special Chad D Mills1 Kearstin Miller $0.00
Serenity Awesome All Dona J Scharping2 Dona J Scharping $0.00
Hoos Counting Kimberly Carr3 Kimberly Carr $0.00
Above All Rumors Kari Palashewski4 Angel Baer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Yearling Longe Line - Solid Horse

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

I Be A Fancy Monkey Sunny E Stroede1 Sunny E Stroede $0.00
Cromed In Chocolate Pamela Hoffman Morrison2 Pamela Hoffman Morrison $0.00
Talkin To The Moon Kali E Kostelac3 Kali E Kostelac $0.00
Mistress Of Mayhem Clarisse Elizabeth Fitzpatrick4 Clarisse Elizabeth Fitzpatrick $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pick Me Tonight Lynn M Wasson1 Kimberly A Voller $0.00
All Systems Go Tammy Reed2 Tammy Reed $0.00
Good White Cowboy Katherine Joos3 Katherine Joos $0.00
Obviously An Asset Kari McKelvie4 Kari McKelvie $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Only One Vision Sawyer K Byers1 Sawyer K Byers $0.00
A Magical Sensation Ely Taylor2 Ely Taylor $0.00
SSS True Story/True Story Trey Anderson3 Monica Anderson $0.00
Invite Lucy Jeanette Taulker4 Jeanette Taulker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Longe Line - Solid Horse

3 Money Awarded : $120.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hotnspicy Ride John H Sparks1 John H Sparks $72.00
Candy Shop Theresa Martz-Woolley2 April Ford $48.00
Ruffles Dream Dawn DeAmico3 Leon or Leesa Crites $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Solid Horse

3 Money Awarded : $120.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Willywannawatchthis/Willy Wanna Watch ThisAbigail Smith1 Abigail Smith $72.00
Pretty Cowgirls Only Lexi Ann Hansen2 Lexi Ann Hansen $48.00
PJ Cruising Steven Biller3 Rhonda Hopkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lazy Luvah Shannon Lynn Yeaton1 Top Line Breeding LLC $0.00
Top Gun Olena Katherine Joos2 Katherine Joos $0.00
All Be Hot Connie Coker3 Connie Coker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Amateur Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Mr Fancy Loot Madison Brown1 Madison Brown $0.00
Hesa Love Machine Emma C Long2 J Thomas & Robin Long $0.00
Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay3 Kasey McKay $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Watch What I Got Emma Hartmann1 Jennifer Hartmann $0.00
Its Swing Time Alea Albert2 Alea Albert $0.00
Back Fleet Boy Cadence M Coates3 Cadence M Coates $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good N Sensational Angel Baer1 Angel Baer $0.00
Ridealized Hannah Joy Dukes2 HJD Equestrian LLC $0.00
Invite Lucy Jeanette Taulker3 Jeanette Taulker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Youth Trail 14-18

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Magical Sensation Ely Taylor1 Ely Taylor $0.00
SH Willy B Immortal Kyleigh Heikes2 Kyleigh Heikes $0.00
Loping Only Victoria L Bunn3 Robin TII Gay $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age - Solid Horse 

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What A Chocolatey Gabriella Reyes1 Ella Weaver or Gabriella Inocencio Reyes$0.00
SH Willy B Immortal Kyleigh Heikes2 Kyleigh Heikes $0.00
Loping Only Victoria L Bunn3 Robin TII Gay $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Fancy Like That Laura Spell1 Susan and Dennis Egan $80.00
All For Love Tina Langness2 Tina Langness $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Solid Horse

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Raised Inthespotlight Hannah Mousseau1 Kelly Barina $80.00
Above The Limit Corey Christensen2 Tralee Sholey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

2 Money Awarded : $80.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Talk That Talk Chance Woolley1 Dynel Wood $80.00
VS Redline Caitlin M Raysser2 Caitlin M Raysser $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pale By Comparison Ava Smith1 Rancho Verde LLC $0.00
Zipped Wrapt N Heaven West Samuel Yancey2 Lauren Yancey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Back Fleet Boy Cadence M Coates1 Cadence M Coates $0.00
Its Swing Time Alea Albert2 Alea Albert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Two Year Old Longe Line

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Spot Her In The Night Lauren Yancey1 Lauren Yancey $0.00
A Sensational Luvah Michele M Mertz-Terry2 Michele M Mertz-Terry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pale By Comparison Ava Smith1 Rancho Verde LLC $0.00
Zipped Wrapt N Heaven West Samuel Yancey2 Lauren Yancey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All Be Hot Connie Coker1 Connie Coker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Youth Trail 13 & Under

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Back Fleet Boy Cadence M Coates1 Cadence M Coates $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Amateur Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CF Shamelessdreamaker/Shameless DreamakerJennifer Minor-Cothron1 Jennifer Minor-Cothron $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Zipped Wrapt N Heaven West Samuel Yancey1 Lauren Yancey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Two Year Old Longe Line - Solid Horse

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

November 11, 2023Color Breed Congress PtHA 1 (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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